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Annex — List of Account Managers

C B 158

£

You are most welcome to contact our account managers who will be happy to answer your

B HHED)

questions and discuss with you the services and support you may need.
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FIRE R 25 5T R

K i"r—gﬂ‘ﬁu & *lf?éﬁ:gu%a‘fk@

Bureau/Department

Account Manager

CE’s Office = [ =< Hy &E T 2

CS’s & FS’s Office (excluding EU) ﬁf%’ﬁf’pj ’F[JT'%
BEZ MBIl R BES g O B e R
EA )

ENB (SDD) By b (i £ 781 58 e %[ )

HD 5 &' &

LegCo Secretariat ok *’4%} T

f

Ms Winnie Lau Z[F 32 4

Chief Training Officer 77" = =
F_, f—TF' 1 2231 3853

F_f = winnie_yp_lau@csb.gov.hk

AFCD 3 j FI SR E o
CAD = i 51

C&ED 7 i 15 Fﬁ%

GPA =it % % &

ICAC % 7 &

LAD i & 8 2
MD & i By

Mr Wilkins Wong fﬁ; Ry i
Senior Training Officer ﬁqﬂs‘?”? =
?;* i ¢ 22314037

Fﬁ [+ wilkins_wong@csb.gov.hk

7

=

Aud C K 7 &
R %EP'J T

DoJ Ffﬁj

ORO i i Ay 2Rl

Plan Dept 4 5[ %4

Try ’?[ W5

Miss Joanna Chan [{fi{fiz: ¢

Senior Training Officer ﬁ, ,{&?”ax 2=
*FE?F:F, 1 2231 3875

Fgf = : joanna_yy_chan@csb.gov.hk

C&SD %/t 5k 5
FEHD 4 $73Uf Fd %

Miss Fiona Chan [ J/,qJ

Senior Training Officer ﬁ b
Fuf HH 1 2231 3881

Fuf =[ = fiona_chan@csb.gov.hk

IS

[i
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Bureau/Department

Account Manager

DH(incIuding civil servants in Hospital Authority)
B (qj}}l@ﬁgfaﬁ ,ij ;ljJ’E'[)

HKO % A b NN/ F |

ISD %1y 7 []i.

Labour Dept 4% ~ 55

SWD Tﬁ' & | =

Ms May Li % l‘lJﬂ\_P -

Senior Training Offlcerﬁ Db 2
IELf ﬁﬁ 2231 4022

F_f =+ may_li @csb.gov.hk

CEDB [ #5 = &% ¥ 'l &
Govt Lab 7> fty [~ R b
Hongkong Post 7 A W af s
Invest HK Y- ?4 £

Land Registry + 4 ﬁ%t ]
OFCA 3| 7 H ;;‘fg‘f% U

Miss Evelyn Lai §#3# 54 -

Senior Training Offlcerﬁ Db R
F_f H—F' 2231 3958

"chféﬂ : evelyn_lai@csh.gov.hk

All Bureaux (except CEDB, EDB and SDD of ENB)
Fz[ ﬁ& [m nJ ( T\ B i[‘ I F? 77; ;\; ﬁ?\;jg Fﬁl Eny N 2:”
:qj\ b %U?i b F” H i’zﬁ 78R HLR )
AMS [ 7 i) 21 3

JSSCS 2t 35 M pil ik R R T IR
[ A

PS ?E,JF'I%JZF' *F

REO 3 72 ) 355
SCIOCS & 2V ] 4 b s Hi o5 EJJ Fi 7
SFAA 25 % Yy S BEH)

Hli[

—mll-L

s

Ms Michelle Choy £ ¢ -

Senior Training Offlcerﬁ Db R
Fﬂ: ﬁ’ﬁ 2231 3956

Fﬁ =Z[ : michelle_yy_choy@csb.gov.hk

CEDD + # — %ﬁﬁﬁi%’
CS’s Office(EVU)[> 5 fl f[ BED S (I L

N
1= A

FSD i I i

GLD =ity P2 ¥ Ay 55 54
HyD B 15 5

Lands Dept &9 /55 2

Mr Martie Kwok Hii=j< #[I- %

Senior Training Officer ﬁ,ﬁk’z?”;ﬁwg =
thf*ﬁfﬁ : 2231 3957

IELf = @ martie_ww_kwok@csb.gov.hk
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Bureau/Department

Account Manager

BD %+ &

E&MSD #§ & 7 A 54
G%ﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬁ@
RTHK 7 & F'
TID * ¥ %7 b2

WSD ~f< 355 5

Ms Louise Lo gi/ei a5t -

Senior Training Offlcerﬁ Db 2
F_f ﬁﬁ 2231 3959

Fgf =[ : louise_lo@csb.gov.hk

ArchSD j 5%
CAS N K 4 =
CSD &
DSD éEi 77} _E‘l
TD 3&i /} £

W 75 I

Mr Daniel Leung - A%

Senior Training OfflcerfFI AR R
Fuf ﬁ—ﬁ 2231 4057

FLf = man_leung@csb.gov.hk

HAD J 1% 53 555 7

HKMA 7 ¥ & i 72

HKPF 7 pagmj i

IPCC ;@“%%T“U B BT E ﬁ
IRD ﬁﬁ%’%%

RVD 2% i 1 3 l’ﬁ[ 3k
UGC‘kE}Eﬂj’f%1 'i’—{/ [lﬁ

Miss Catherine Lam #f= 75 &
Senior Training OfflcerfFI T e
Fgf ﬁf' 2231 3917

F_f =[ @ catherine_lam@csb.gov.hk

EDB ;—"ﬁrﬂj\ By ?ﬁﬁ%&
EPD ﬁiﬁlﬁ\ T
ImmD ?‘Hw‘fﬂ
IPD 1 3 i A5
Judiciary fi] f&&*?ﬁ?
LCSD S &% ¥ = Hy 755

|:| :IW FIJ F” NP ?'7_; F[I )

Mr Recerio Lau 25 | % “

Senior Training Officer i7" 5= (=
%ﬁéﬁ 1 2231 3882

?&fﬁ?ﬁ : recerio_lau@csb.gov.hk
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